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%Bn Mower Blade
~g®™  RO3-4982

O.). Company
294 Rang St-Paul Sherrington, JOL 2NO
450-247-2758

https://ojcompagnie.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
R&R Products

Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

R93-4902
93-4902, 93-4982

R&R Products
24.91n

.255in

2.510n

.505in
Clockwise (RH)

Toro Groundsmaster 3000-D



